Dust and Slurry Control Dust and Slurry Control
32
Technical Data
Power 3.6 kW
Voltage 230 V 1~
Current 16 Amp
Max. Airflow 500 m3/h
Max. Vacuum 300 mbar

K50 WSR SEALING DISC
WSR Sealing discs are designed to be affixed to Water
Slurry Rings with heavy duty mounting tape when
drilling overhead. The seals create absolute protection
with minimal effort.
Available in all sizes to suit the WSR Water Slurry rings.
The Sealing Disc connects to the WSR using heavy duty mounting tape.
K50 WSR WATER SLURRY RINGS
WSR Water Slurry Rings simply attach to any wet pick
up vacuum cleaners, placed around a core bit where it
adheres to all flat surfaces such as concrete, masonry,
stone products and even asphalt. The rings are made
from heavy duty clear rubberised plastics for durability
and are clear so you can see the removal process easily
WSR Water Slurry Rings
WSR100 - 100 mm
WSR150 - 150 mm
WSR200 - 200 mm
WSR250 - 250 mm
WSR300 - 300 mm
WSR350 - 350 mm
Buy the WSR Water Slurry Rings Here
Buy the WSR Sealing Discs Here
SLURRY FILTER PRESS
Environmental protection in the construction